1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Width l1
2 Length l2
3 Identification
How to order (Without switch)
1 2 3
EN 239.3-70-60-SH
1 Width l1
2 Length l2
3 Identification
4 Type
5 Cable length l6
How to order (With integrated switch)
1 2 3 4 5
EN 239.4-70-53-SL-AK-5
3 Identification
SH Bores for contersunk screw,
without switch
SL Bores for contersunk screw,
switch left
SR Bores for contersunk screw,
switch right
4 Type
AS Connector plug
at the top
CS Connector plug
at the backside
AK Cable at the top
CK Cable at the backside
Metric
Original design CFSQ. / CFM.
EN 239.4
with Integrated Switch
EN 239.3
without Switch
Hinges
Plastic
Hinges with integrated switch EN 239.4 are designed for monitoring guard
doors and covers of machines and production equipment. Opening the door
activates the switch contacts, which then interrupts a protective circuit via a
break contact (NC) and at the same time signal the door opening by closing a
make-contact element (NO).
The integrated switch design, which features an ultrasonically-welded
enclosure, makes these hinges compact, tamper-proof and easy to mount.
Hinges without switch EN 239.3 are designed to be used in conjunction with
hinges with integrated switch EN 239.4, in applications with larger doors or
gates where several hinges are required.
An operating instruction with important technical information is included with
every hinge.
Accessory
GN 330 Cables with Connector Coupling (4-Pole, 5 or 10 Meters Long)� QVX
Hinge leaf
Plastic, Polyamide (PA-HP)
•	Glass fiber reinforced
•	Black, matte finish
Pin
Stainless steel AISI 303
RoHS
Specification
•	Hinges with operation angle > 0°
Technical Information� Page
Mechanical and Technical Characteristics� QVX
List of Hinge Types� QVX
IP Protection Classes� QVX
Plastic Characteristics� QVX
Stainless Steel Characteristics� QVX
On request
1 2 5
l1 l2 h1 h2 h3 h4 l3 l4 l5 l6 Cable length in
meters type AK / CK
m1 m2
EN 239.4 EN 239.3
70
2.76